
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 1999 

1998 —- 1999 PARKING FUND 

911255 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 

1998 - 1999 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 

905196 BOWDEN BUSINESS FORMS 

911664 CITY OF TULSA 

1998 - 1999 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 

911046 UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
911331 TULSA METROPOLITAN 

911933 BUILDING OPERATIONS 

1998 - 1999 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 

901738 | HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
901937 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
901937 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
903154 NORTH TULSA HERITAGE 
904913 DEAN, JANET 
906432 ALACARTE COURIER: SERVICE 
906548 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY, 
906548 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY, 
906548 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY, 
906546 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY, 
906884 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
906884 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
906884 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
9046884 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
906960 CROW-BURLINGAME CQ 
707157 QUALITY TROPHY 
907884 AUDIO-VISUAL, INC- 
907935 OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER 
908288 PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
908304 MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
97088e1 SMARTPRACTICE . 
708830 GREEN COUNTRY VIDEO 
9093428 ELECTRONIC DICTATION OF 
909803 BANK OF OKLAHOMA: 
909803 BANK QF OKLAHOMA 
909947 MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
909947 MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
910125 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
9710143 TIGER DIRECT 
710297 HONEYWELL INC 
910297 HONEYWELL INC 
9102897 HONEYWELL INC 
9103285 HONEYWELL INC 
910554 ALKO ENTERPRISES, INC 
910554 ALKO ENTERPRISES, INC 
910554 ALKO ENTERPRISES, INC 
710564 HENRY SCHEIN INC 
910565 TIGER DIRECT: 
911025 BESCO SUPPLY CO 
911028 PRACTICON, INC 
911032 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
911049 OKLAHOMA PRIMARY CARE 
911087 SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY 
911191 COX, JANICE LOUISE 
911262 GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
911263 DAVIS, LINDA R. 

911263 DAVIS, LINDA R. 
911264 COPLEN, KRISTY 
911264 COPLEN, KRISTY 
911267 COX, DAVID R 

911277 TULSA DEVELOPMENT AUTH 
911285 MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
911285 MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
911ea91 GTE SOUTHWEST INC. 
911292 CITY QF TULSA 
911294 BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
911294 BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
911296 BRINKS INC 
911303 CITY OF TULSA 
911306 HUDSPETH, SALLY 
911306 HUDSPETH, SALLY 
9711308 GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
911361 MCI WORLDCOM 
911362 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
911363" OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS COC. 
911364 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
911365 MITCOG, INC 
911398 OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
9711403 Ue S POSTMASTER 
911418 FARROW, TIFFANY K 
911459 JOHNSON, MARY LOY 
911479 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA. 

TAXES 

SERVICES 

MAINT. 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE: 

488.52 

2,365.40 
960.00 

33.90 
2,000.00 
2,179.50 

18.72 
790.96 
790.95 

1,902.41 
2,409.51 

14.00 
260.71 
873.00 
382.37 

8.25 
20.00 
20.00 
60.00 
20.00 
100.79 

2,100.00 
92.50 

300.00 
932.22 

3,092.87 
1,843.20 

32.50 
50.00 

RETIREMENT OF BONDS6,250.00 
ENTEREST ON BONDS117,740.00 
RENTALS © 755.00 
SERVICES 35.00 
SERVICES 25.60 
SUPPLIES 264.54 
SERVICE 192.58 
SERVICE 667.00 
SERVICE 144.00 
SERVICE 1,155.50 
SUPPLIES 74.90 
SUPPLIES 149.80 
SUPPLIES 29.96 
SUPPLIES 275.00 
SERVICES 570.00 
SUPPLIES 59.42 
SUPPLIES 125.55 
SUPPLIES 283.984 
TRAINING 105.00 
EXPENSE 93.50 
MILEAGE 28.28 
SERVICES 50.03 
MILEAGE 11.05 
TRAVEL 35.10 
MILEAGE 96.57 
TRAVEL 79.84 
TRAVEL. 374.97 
RENTALS 3,824.95 
RENTALS 755.00 
SERVICES 35.00 
SERVICES 296.83 
SERVICES 40.78 
SERVICES 165.03 
SERVICES 65.07 
SERVICES 300.00 
SERVICES 32.08 
MILEAGE 24.70 
TRAVEL 4.20 
SERVICES 55.01 
SERVICES 7.75 
SERVICES 367.85 
SERVICES 2,262.10 
SERVICES 23.40 
SERVICE 150.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 25.50 
SERVICES 150.00 
MILEAGE 35.10 
MILEAGE 45.18 
SERVICES 800.00 


