MONDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 1999

**************************************	DADIZING CUND		
<u>1998 - 1999 F</u> 911255	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	488.52
1998 - 1999 I 905196	RESALE PROPERTY FUND BOWDEN BUSINESS FORMS	SERVICES	2,365.40
911664	CITY OF TULSA	MAINT.	960.00
	RIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	33.90
911046 911331	TULSA METROPOLITAN	SERVICES	2,000.00
911333	BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES	2,179.50
1000 1000 0	ATTY COUNTY NEAL THAN SHY		
1998 - 1999 L 901738	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO	MAINT.	18.72
901937	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	790.96
901937		SUPPLIES	790.95
903154 904913	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE DEAN, JANET	SERVICES SERVICES	1,902.41 2,409.51
906432	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	14.00
906548	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY,	SERVICES	260.71
906548 906548	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY, MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY,	SERVICES SERVICES	873.00 382.37
906548	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY,	SERVICES	8.25
906884	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
906884 906884	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	20.00 60.00
906884	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
906960	CROW-BURLINGAME CO	MAINT.	100.79
907157 907884	QUALITY TROPHY AUDIO-VISUAL, INC	EXPENSE SERVICES	2,100.00 92.50
907935	OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER	RENTALS	300.00
908288	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	932.22
908304 908821	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM SMARTPRACTICE	SERVICES SUPPLIES	3,092.87 1,843.20
908830	GREEN COUNTRY VIDEO	SERVICES	32.50
909342	ELECTRONIC DICTATION OF	SERVICE	60.00
909803 909803	BANK OF OKLAHOMA BANK OF OKLAHOMA	RETIREMENT OF BON INTEREST ON BONDS	
909947	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	755.00
909947	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES	35.00
910125 910143	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM TIGER DIRECT	SERVICES SUPPLIES	25.60 264.54
910297	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	192.58
910297	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	667.00
910297 910325	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE SERVICE	144.00 1,155.50
910554	ALKO ENTERPRISES, INC	SUPPLIES	74.90
910554	ALKO ENTERPRISES, INC	SUPPLIES	149.80
910554 910564	ALKO ENTERPRISES, INC HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	29.96 275.00
910565	TIGER DIRECT	SERVICES	570.00
911025	BESCO SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	69.42
911028 911032	PRACTICON, INC PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	125.55 283.84
911049	OKLAHOMA PRIMARY CARE	TRAINING	105.00
911087	SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY	EXPENSE	93.50
911191 911262	COX, JANICE LOUISE GTE SOUTHWEST INC	MILEAGE SERVICES	28.28 50.03
911263	DAVIS, LINDA R.	MILEAGE	11.05
911263 911264	DAVIS, LINDA R.	TRAVEL MILEAGE	35.10 96.57
911264	COPLEN, KRISTY COPLEN, KRISTY	TRAVEL	79.84
911267	COX, DAVID R	TRAVEL	374.97
911277	TULSA DEVELOPMENT AUTH	RENTALS	3,824.95
911285 911285	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS SERVICES	755.00 35.00
911291	GTE SOUTHWEST INC.	SERVICES	296.83
911292	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	40.78
911294 911294	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES SERVICES	165.03 65.07
911296	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	300.00
911303	CITY OF TULSA HUDSPETH, SALLY	SERVICES	32.08 24.70
911306 911306	HUDSPETH, SALLY	MILEAGE TRAVEL	4.20
911308	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	55.01
911361	MCI WORLDCOM OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	7.75
911362 911363	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	367.85 2,262.10
911364	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	23.40
911365	MITCO, INC	SERVICE	150.00
911398 911403	OKLAHOMA EAGLE U S POSTMASTER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEM SERVICES	BER 25.50 150.00
911418	FARROW, TIFFANY K	MILEAGE	35.10
911459	JOHNSON, MARY LOY	MILEAGE	45.18
911479	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA.	SERVICES	800.00